Avancemos 1 (Unit 4-2)

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

19

20

Horizontal
3) WE CAN
6) TO TAKE
8) FISH
9) TO ORDER
10) 1 ORDER
12) BY FOOT
14) ARE YOU GOING TO THE LIBRARY
15) WE ORDER
17) CAKE
18) DOWNTOWN
19) 1 GO TO CLASS
20) RICE

Vertical
1) TO RETURN
2) MOVIE
3) MAIN COURSE
4) WE GO TO THE MOVIES
5) PARK
7) FOR DESSERT
11) WE SERVE
13) TABLE
15) YOU ORDER
16) | SERVE



SOLUTION

M[O]|S

P|IE]|D

A|lR|JR]|O|Z

O|T|E|C|A

CIE|IN|T|R]|O

PI|E]|D

PIOID|IE|IM]O]|S

TIOIM[A|R

PIE|S|C|A]|D]O

PIA|S|T]|E

LIA|S|E

V|IA|S|A|L|A]|B

VIO|]Y|A|L|[A]C




